

WBMD11-000468-2025

Order no. 02, dated 16.02.2026

Today is fixed for verification report of sheristadar.

Dhr files hazira.

Sheristadar has not submitted his report.

Sheristadar is directed to submit his report by next date.

To **10.04.2026** for verification report of sheristadar.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)